

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



RECEIVED

Office Use Only



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120	88000000
---------------	----------

Date: April 04	, 2022	Account#. 1200000000
Name: David S	Shulman	
Reference #:	1625195	
Entity Name:	ZENIT	H FREIGHT LINES, LLC
Articles of Incorpo	oration/Authoriz	ation to Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement		David:
		850-270-0082
Merger		
Dissolution/Withc	Irawal	
E Fictitious Name		
Other		

Authorized Amount: \$25.00

David Shulman

Signature:



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date:	April 04, 2022	Account#: I2000000088
Name:	David Shulman	_
Reference	e #:1625195	<u> </u>
		TH FREIGHT LINES, LLC
Articles	s of Incorporation/Author	ization to Transact Business
Amend	Iment)	
Change	e of Agent	ISSUES? CALL
Reinsta	atement	David:
Conversion	rsion	850-270-0082
Merger		
🗌 Dissolu	ution/Withdrawal	
Fictitiou	us Name	
Other_		

Authorized Amount: \$25

\$25.00

David Shulman

Signature:

elEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK: IMJTED REGIVERED NENCLAND & WAIFS RELIN PLEET / // 6 BEVIS MARKS, 11 FL UON DON ECSA / BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITE DOVENIM INFINITUS PLAZA DO FE 199 DES VOEUX PD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

i

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	s;M1400007381
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS; Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX;	2022 7.5.
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	22 L r :
Mailing address IAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
Mailing address 1AY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
IAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
	····
The Florida document number of this limited liability company i	
	s: M14000007381
Jurisdiction of its organization: No	orth Carolina
Date authorized to do business in Florida:	October 10, 2014
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	
	MD Freight Lines 11 C
New name of the limited liability company:JI	ed Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose opy of the written consent of the managers or managing members nust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	of transacting business in Florida and attach a adopting the alternate name. The alternate name
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address substered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	s on our records, enter the name of the new
ame of New Registered Agent:	
ew Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida Street Address
	ity Zip Code
C	ity Zip Code

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

	Add
	Remo
	Add
······································	Remo
	Add
	Remov
	Add
	Remov
] Add
	Remov

J. Michael Daniel

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that on the 18th day of March, 2022, an Application for Amendment of Articles of Organization duly executed by the proper officer to change the corporate name of the limited liability company under the laws of the State of North Carolina named below

Name at time of submission of Application for Amendment of Articles of Organization:

ZENITH FREIGHT LINES, LLC

Name Change To

JMD FREIGHT LINES, LLC

I FURTHER CERTIFY that this certificate is in compliance with North Carolina General Statutes 55D-26 and may be recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds in the same manner as deeds, the former name of the limited liability company appearing in the "Grantor" index and the amended name of the limited liability company appearing in the "Grantee" index.





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 112671906-1 Reference# 18359450-ds Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at https://www.sosnc.gov/verification

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 24th day of March, 2022.

Elaine & Marshall

Secretary of State